IRYAN
A

INSCRICAO
201805783-0

201802097-4
201812803-5
201802666-0
201807951-7
201802279-7
201803521-8
201804654-9
201806794-9
201802553-7
201810652-0
201814058-9
201803500-8
201800866-2
201810324-9
201806795-6
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NOME DO CANDIDATO
ALANNIS SANTOS SUGUIMOTO

ANA CAROLINA ENDO BRUNIERA

ANA CLARA ALVES

BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA BOZA

EDUARDA SIMIONE SANCHEZ
FERNANDA BALBINOT CARVALHO
GABRIEL GERALDO CELESTINO TAMAGI
GABRIEL VINICIUS CARRARA

JULIA BONI VISCOVINI

JULIA CRISTINA ZEFERINO DA LUZ
MARIA EDUARDA HERNANDES MONTEAGUDO
MARIANA BRUN DE ARRUDA

MILENA PEREIRA DE SOUZA BRANCO
OTHON AZEVEDO GOMES PINHO
VITORIA GABRIELE RODRIGUES GARCIA
WALLAX EMANUEL CABRAL DE SOUZA

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
48.5 24.0
54.0 34.0
29.5 22.0
48.0 24.0
58.0 40.0
51.0 34.0
48.0 32.0
46.0 28.0
37.5 30.0
37.0 26.0
43.5 20.0
49.0 30.0
52.0 36.0
48.0 30.0
30.0 26.0
66.5 28.0

LIN.
ESTR

11.0
12.0
21.0

6.0
22.0

9.0
14.0

6.0
16.0
12.0
18.0
10.0

8.0
16.0
13.0
16.0

BIO
6.0

12.0

7.5
10.5
15.0
12.0

6.0
12.0
24.0
15.0

7.5
13.5

9.0
15.0
225
24.0

HIS
14.5

118t5
17.0
11.5
17.5
13.5
19.0
14.0
17.0
20.0
16.5
155
14.5
14.5
19.0
12.0

RED
114.0

114.0
117.0
114.0
107.0
104.0
100.0
107.0
110.0

98.0
108.0
108.0
117.0

94.0
104.0
114.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

218.0
239.5
214.0
214.0
259.5
223.5
219.0
213.0
234.5
208.0
213.5
226.0
236.5
2175
2145
260.5

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

2225
236.5
237.5
228.0
248.5
231.5
259.5
246.0
245.0
250.0
246.5
228.5
258.5
239.0
252.5
269.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

214.5
217.5
195.0
248.0
200.5
181.5
224.5
194.0
233.5
223.5
203.5
208.0
202.0
205.0
210.0
192.5

ESCORE FINAL
1095.5

1169.5
1098.0
1132.0
1216.5
1091.5
1181.5
1112.0
1192.5
1139.5
1123.5
1117.0
1192.0
1118.0
1144.0
1252.5

CLAS SITUACAO

15

6

14

16

13

10

12

11

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



